
 

10/31/2019 10:37:51 AM 
 

 

MMS Late Bus Dennis North 
 

 

1 of 3 
 

 

                 

             

9/3/2019 - 6/25/2020 
 

   

Run - MMS Late Bus Dennis North 
 

 

    

Mon,Tue,Thu,Fri 
 

             

  

Driver: 
 

  

 
 

 

Vehicle: 
 

 
 

  

       

Student Crossing 
 

<X> 
 

 

Time: 
 

   

1 hr 54 min 
 

 

Distance: 
 

36.52 mi 
 

  

           

   

Students: 
 

 

1 / 1 
 

 

Description: 
 

Mattacheese 4 PM Late Run 
 

   

                 

                 

     

 

Map 
 

 

  

  

 

   

#1 - 4:00 PM - Mattacheese Middle School / 400 HIGGINS CROWELL RD 
 

 

  

 1 Pickup 

  Sears, Talia (07)  Mon, Tue, Thu, Fri 
  

 

 

#2 - 4:18 PM - MULHERN DR & BOB CROWELL RD (SW) 
 

 

  

 

#3 - 4:21 PM - SYCAMORE LN & GAGES WAY (WSW) 
 

 

  

 

#4 - 4:35 PM - OLD CHATHAM RD & DEPOT ST (SSE) 
 

 

  

 

#5 - 4:39 PM - 432 Old Chatham Road Apt 101 / 5 Atlantic Ave 
 

 

  

 

#6 - 4:42 PM - OLD CHATHAM RD & AIRLINE RD (ESE) / Old Chatham Rd & Airline 
Rd 

 

 

  

 

#7 - 4:47 PM - AIRLINE RD & WING LN (S) 
 

 

  

 

#8 - 4:49 PM - BAKERS POND RD & SETUCKET RD (ENE) 
 

 

  

 

#9 - 4:51 PM - 1045 Toute 134- Senir Center / 1045 ROUTE 134 
 

 

  

 

#10 - 4:55 PM - OLD CHATHAM RD & OCONNOR LN (ENE) 
 

 

  

 

#11 - 4:58 PM - MAYFAIR RD & CASSIDY AVE (ENE) 
 

 

  

 

 

 



 

10/31/2019 10:37:51 AM 
 

 

MMS Late Bus Dennis North 
 

 

2 of 3 
 

 

#12 - 5:00 PM - CHARLES ST & MAYFAIR RD (SE) / Charles St & Mayfair Rd 
 

 

  

 

#13 - 5:04 PM - ALEXANDER DR & SETUCKET RD (SSE) 
 

 

  

 

#14 - 5:05 PM - SETUCKET RD & WAGNER LN (SW) 
 

 

  

 

#15 - 5:08 PM - OLD BASS RIVER RD & BLACKBERRY LN (ESE) 
 

 

  

 

#16 - 5:11 PM - OLD BASS RIVER RD & CALVIN DR (E) / Old Bass River Rd & Calvin 
Dr 

 

 

  

 1 Dropoff 

  Sears, Talia (07)  Mon, Tue, Thu, Fri 
  

 

 

#17 - 5:16 PM - HOKUM ROCK RD & WOODCOCK LN (WSW) 
 

 

  

 

#18 - 5:20 PM - Players Plaza Parking Lot & Route 6A / Cape Cod Cooperative Bank 
 

 

  

 

#19 - 5:31 PM - HORSEFOOT PATH & TAUNTON AVE (SE) 
 

 

  

 

#20 - 5:35 PM - Dennis Public Market 
 

 

  

 

#21 - 5:37 PM - MAIN ST & S YARMOUTH RD (NNW) / Main St & S Yarmouth Rd 
 

 

  

 

#22 - 5:39 PM - & S YARMOUTH RD (NNW) / ELINOR & S YARMOUTH RD 
 

 

  

 

#23 - 5:42 PM - SETUCKET RD & PLYMOUTH RD (ESE) 
 

 

  

 

#24 - 5:44 PM - SETUCKET RD & MAIN ST (ESE) / Main St & Setucket Rd 
 

 

  

 

#25 - 5:53 PM - Dennis-Yarmouth Terminal / 9 COMMONWEALTH Ave 
 

 

  

   

                 

 

 



 

10/31/2019 10:37:51 AM 
 

 

MMS Late Bus Dennis North 
 

 

3 of 3 
 

 

 


